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Notice 

Theory Examination : 

Date 

11,12.2024 

Date - Sheet for 1st, 3rd & 5th Sems. Regular/Reapper and nd & 4th Sems Re-appear 

Examinations to be held in Dec, 2024 

12.12.2024 
13.12.2024 

16.12.2024 

17.12.2024 

19.12.2024 

14.12.2024 5th 

20.12.2024 

21.12.2024 

23.12.2024 

24.12.2024 

26.12.2024 

27.12.2024 

18.12.2024 Common 

28.12.2024 

30.12.2024 

Date 
11.12.2024 

12.12.2024 

13.12.2024 

14.12.2024 

16.12.2024 

17.12.2024 

[No. SPU/Mandi/Conduct/Datesheet/02/2022-3480] dated 30.11.2024 

18.12.2024 
19.12.2024 

20.12.2024 

Semester 

5th 

21.12.2024 

3rd 
1st 

3rd 

1st 

Theory Examination : 

5th 

3rd 

1st 

5th 

3rd 

1st 

5th 

3rd 
1st 

Semester 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

Sardar Patel University Mandi 
"CONDUCT BRANCH 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

Course Code 

BCA0501 

BCA0301 
BCA0103 

BCA0502 

BCA0302 

BCA0101 

ENVSZAECCO2 

Common Paper 
BCA0503 

BCA0303 

BCA0102 

BCA0504 

BCA0304 

BCA0104 

BCA0505 

BCA0305 

BCA0105 

Course Code 

BCA0201 

BCA0401 

BCA0202 

BCA0402 

BCA0203 

BCA0403 

BCA0204 

BCA0404 

BCA0205 
BCA0405 

BCA 

Dated: Mandi-1, the 30th Nov., 2024 

Timing: Evening Session 2.00 PM Onwards 
Title of the Course 

Operating System 
Mathematics -|| 

Computer Fundamentals 
e-Commerce 

Business Practices and Management 

Mathematics-I 

Environment Science / Environmental Studies 

Management Information System 

Computer Organization 

Applied English 

ASP.net Technologies 

C Programming 
Object Oriented Programming with C++ 

03 

Computer Oriented Statistical Methods 
Desktop Publishing and Designing CLASS 

office Automation Tools 

Personel Management 
Communicative English 

Timing : Morning Session 9.30 AM Onwards 
Title of the Course 

Mathematics-I 

Accounting 
Digital Electronics 

Sstem Analsis and Design 

CLASS 

Data Structures 

Database Management Systenm 
Programming in Visual Basic 

Internet Technology & Web Page Design 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 
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