Medical Sardar Patel Un reonduct

Sardar Patel University Mandi "conduct Branch"

03

[No. SPU/Mandi/Conduct/Datesheet/02/2022-3480] dated 30.11.2024

BCA

Date - Sheet for 1st, 3rd & 5th Sems. Regular/Reapper and 2nd & 4th Sems Re-appear Examinations to be held in Dec., 2024

Theory Examination:

Timing: Evening Session 2.00 PM Onwards

neory Examination .			
Date	Semester	Course Code	Title of the Course
11.12.2024	5th	BCA0501	Operating System
12.12.2024	3rd	BCA0301	Mathematics -III
13.12.2024	1st	BCA0103	Computer Fundamentals
14.12.2024	5th	BCA0502	e-Commerce CLASS.
16.12.2024	3rd	BCA0302	Business Practices and Management
17.12.2024	1st	BCA0101	Mathematics-I
18.12.2024	Common	ENVS2AECC02 Common Paper	Environment Science / Environmental Studies
19.12.2024	5th	BCA0503	Management Information System
20.12.2024	3rd	BCA0303	Computer Organization
21.12.2024	1st	BCA0102	Applied English
23.12.2024	5th	BCA0504	ASP.net Technologies
24.12.2024	3rd	BCA0304	Object Oriented Programming with C++
26.12.2024	1st	BCA0104	C Programming
27.12.2024	5th	BCA0505	Computer Oriented Statistical Methods
28.12.2024	3rd	BCA0305	Desktop Publishing and Designing 💪 🛶 🧲
30.12.2024	1st	BCA0105	Office Automation Tools

Theory Examination:

Timing: Morning Session 9.30 AM Onwards

Date	Semester	Course Code	Title of the Course
11.12.2024	2nd	BCA0201	Mathematics-II
12.12.2024	4th	BCA0401	Personel Management
13.12.2024	2nd	BCA0202	Communicative English
14.12.2024	4th	BCA0402	Accounting
16.12.2024	2nd	BCA0203	Digital Electronics
17.12.2024	4th	BCA0403	Sstem Analsis and Design
18.12.2024	2nd	BCA0204	Data Structures
19.12.2024	4th	BCA0404	Internet Technology & Web Page Design
20.12.2024	2nd	BCA0205	Database Management System
21.12.2024	4th	BCA0405	Programming in Visual Basic

Sd/-

Dated: Mandi-1, the 30th Nov., 2024

Controller of Examinations